Welcome to the Southern Adirondack Agility Club Trial!
SAAC is excited to be holding a three day June AKC Agility Trial again. The club and I and would like to say Thank you for being a part of this
trial. Please make note of the information included and contact me if you have any questions. Please send an email to noreen@pawprinttrials.com
preferably so as | may have a printed copy. If you do not have email, please leave a clear, detailed phone message 413 283 4490. Best of luck for
a clean run!
e [Confirmation Information| Please verify all information emailed separately . If there are any discrepancies, please contact me as soon as
possible so | can correct the situation.

« |[Jump Height Cards| This trial will not have an official measurer. Due to Covid, no dogs will need to be measured.

. There will NOT be any food or water available.
o Indoor crating is permitted.

. The grounds will be available for set up on Saturday 7:00am.

e RV Parking| Wendy Cerilli at 518 692-8758 or agilitytraining@yahoo.com..
. OLUNTEERS]| Please sign up when you arrive at the trial

e |ALCOHOL| There will be no alcoholic beverages on the show grounds at any time.

QUESTIONS ??? Email me at noreen@pawprinttrials.com

This trial will be using Agility Gate! Please download the app on your phone or tablet. The code to sign
in for this weekend will be 0619 . You can check in using Agility Gate and view the most current
running order at any time. Click here for more information http://dogagility.info/agility gate/

There will be SPLIT WALK THRU'’s for the EXCELLENT STANDARD and JUMPERS.

Saturday 24-4 FAST 24-20 will walk/run, 16-4 will walk/walk/run.
XIM JWW & X/M STD 20-16 will walk/walk/run. 12-4 will walk/run.

Sunday 4-24 X/M Std & X/IM JWW 4-16 will walk/walk/run. 20-24 will walk/run
T2B 4-16 walk/walk/run 20-24 walk/run.

Monday 24-4 X/M JWW & X/M STD 24-20 will walk/run. 16-4 will walk/walk/run

Saturday Ring 1 Walk thrus 7:45 Judging: 8:00am

24C-4” FAST all classes combined, run by jump height.
XIM JIWW Open/P JWW  Nov A/B/P JWW
X/M Std Open/P Std Nov A/B/P Std

Sunday Ring 1 Walk thrus 7:45 Judging: 8:00am
4-24C” X/M Std Open/P Std Nov A/B/P Std  followed by Time2Beat
XIM JWW Open/P JWW  Nov A/B/P JWW

Monday Ring 1 Walk thrus 7:45 Judging: 8:00am
24C-47 XIMIWW #1  X/M JWW #2
XI/M Std #1 X/M Std #2

Directions to Show Site
From the north- take the Northway ( route 87 ) south to exit 14.
*Follow signs to route 29 East.
Travel 9 miles on route 29 East to Schuylerville
Right @ Cumberland farms
Travel 0.3 miles to light and take left ( route 29 east)
Follow RT 29 for 2.7 miles ( you will pass Washington county fairgrounds on the left)
Right onto route 40 south ( watch for signs, entrance easily missed)
Continue past Battenkill Vet clinic on left
Travel 0.3 miles on route 40 south
Left at Bulson at Elks club
Travel 0.4 miles, take Right onto Hegeman's Bridge Road
Travel 0.2 miles, take left onto Louse Hill Road
Travel 0.3 miles, turn up driveway to High Goal Farm

Watch for parking attendants and please follow their directions.

From the south..
Take the New York State thruway north to exit 24 ( 87 north, Northway ).
Travel on Northway north to exit 14 then *

From the west..
Take the New York State Thruway East to Exit 24 ( 87 North, Northway )
Travel on the Northway to exit 14 then*

From the east...

Take the Mass Pike west to the New York state Thruway heading north.
Travel north on the New York State Thruway to exit 24 ( 87 North, Northway )
Travel on the Northway to exit 14 then*
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Ring#: 1 Saturday, June 19, 2021

Jump Height # of dogs
FAST All Levels

24 1

20 28

16 24

12 14

8 14

4 2

Total all levels 83

Ring#: 1 Saturday, June 19, 2021

Jump Height # of dogs
Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

24 2

20 28

16 24

12 14

8 16

4 2

Total Excellent A/B/P 86
Ring#: 1 Saturday, June 19, 2021
Jump Height # of dogs
Jumpers Open/Open P
20 5

16 4

12 2

8 2

4 1

Total Open/Open P 14
Ring#: 1 Saturday, June 19, 2021
Jump Height # of dogs
Jumpers Novice A/B/P
20 5

16 1

12 3

8 4

Total Novice A/B/P 13

Ring#: 1 Saturday, June 19,2021

Jump Height # of dogs
Standard Excellent A/B/P

24 2

20 28

16 23

12 13

8 18

4 2

Total Excellent A/B/IP 86
Ring#: 1 Saturday, June 19, 2021
Jump Height # of dogs
Standard Open/Open P

20 3

16 3

12 3

8 2

Total Open/Open P 11
Ring#: 1 Saturday, June 19, 2021
Jump Height # of dogs
Standard Novice A/B/P
20 3

16 1

12 2

8 1

4 1

Total Novice A/B/P 8

Oksana Syrkin

Armband
24001
20049
16033
12024

8028
4005

Oksana Syrkin

Armband
24002
20049
16033
12024

8028
4005

Oksana Syrkin

Armband
20033
16025
12004

8014
4004

Oksana Syrkin

Armband
20034
16021
12016
8024

Oksana Syrkin

Armband
24002
20049
16033
12024

8028
4005

Oksana Syrkin

Armband
20026
16025
12010

8014

Oksana Syrkin

Armband
20033
16021
12016
8024
4004

Range
24001
20001
16001
12003

8002
4003

Range
24001
20001
16001
12001

8002
4003

Range
20013
16007
12002

8010
4004

Range
20011
16021
12009

8005

Range
24001
20001
16002
12001

8002
4003

Range
20014
16013
12002

8010

Range
20017
16021
12011

8024
4004

Ring#: 1 Sunday, June 20, 2021

Jump Height # of dogs
Standard Excellent A/B/P
4 3

8 13

12 12

16 20

20 27

24 2

Total Excellent A/B/P 77
Ring#: 1 Sunday, June 20, 2021
Jump Height # of dogs
Standard Open/Open P
8 2

12 2

16 4

20 4

Total Open/Open P 12

Ring#: 1 Sunday, June 20, 2021

Jump Height # of dogs
Standard Novice A/B/P

12 2

16 1

20 8
Total Novice A/B/P 1

Ring#: 1 Sunday, June 20, 2021

Jump Height # of dogs
T2B

4 1

8 6

12 9

16 18

20 26

24 1
Total 61

Ring#: 1 Sunday, June 20, 2021

Jump Height # of dogs
Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

4 3

8 13

12 12

16 21

20 29

24 2
Total Excellent A/B/P 80
Ring#: 1 Sunday, June 20, 2021
Jump Height # of dogs
Jumpers Open/Open P

8 2

12 2

16 3

20 3

Total Open/Open P 10
Ring#: 1 Sunday, June 20, 2021
Jump Height # of dogs
Jumpers Novice A/B/P

8 1

12 1

16 1

20 3

Total Novice A/BIP 6

Oksana Syrkin
Armband
Range
4002 - 4005
8002 - 8028
12001 - 12024
16002 - 16033
20001 - 20050
24001 - 24002

Oksana Syrkin
Armband
Range
8010 - 8014
12002 - 12004
16007 - 16025
20013 - 20051

Oksana Syrkin
Armband
Range
12009 - 12016
16021 - 16021
20011 - 20037

Oksana Syrkin
Armband
Range
4005 - 4005
8002 - 8026
12002 - 12024
16001 - 16033
20001 - 20051
24001 - 24001

Oksana Syrkin
Armband
Range
4002 - 4005
8002 - 8028
12001 - 12024
16001 - 16033
20001 - 20050
24001 - 24002

Oksana Syrkin
Armband
Range
8010-8014
12002 - 12004
16013 - 16025
20021 - 20033

Oksana Syrkin
Armband
Range
8005 - 8005
12016 - 12016
16021 - 16021
20017 - 20051



Trial#: 1 Monday, June 21, 2021

Jump Height
Jumpers

Total Excellent A/B/P

# of dogs
Excellent A/B/P

Trial #: 2 Monday, June 21, 2021

Jump Height
Jumpers

Total Excellent A/B/P

# of dogs
Excellent A/B/P
2

Trial #: 1 Monday, June 21, 2021

Jump Height
Standard

Total Excellent A/B/P

# of dogs
Excellent A/B/P

87

Trial #2 2 Monday, June 21, 2021

Jump Height
Standard

Total Excellent A/B/IP

# of dogs
Excellent A/B/P

Oksana Syrkin

Armband Range

24003 24002
20049 20001
16033 16001
12024 12006
8028 8002
4005 4001

Oksana Syrkin

Armband Range
24003 24002

20049 20001
16033 16001
12024 12006
8028 8002
4006 4001

Oksana Syrkin

Armband Range

24003 24002
20049 20001
16033 16002
12024 12006
8028 8002
4005 4001

Oksana Syrkin

Armband Range
24003 24002

20049 20001
16033 16002
12024 12006
8028 8002
4006 4001



