Welcome to the Southern Adirondack Agility Club Trial!

SAAC is excited to be holding a three day June AKC Agility Trial again. The club and I and would like to say Thank you for being a part of this trial. Please make note of the information included and contact me if you have any questions. Please send an email to <u>noreen@pawprinttrials.com</u> preferably so as I may have a printed copy. If you do not have email, please leave a clear, detailed phone message 413 283 4490. Best of luck for a clean run!

- <u>Confirmation Information</u> Please verify all information emailed separately. If there are any discrepancies, please contact me as soon as possible so I can correct the situation.
- Jump Height Cards This trial will not have an official measurer. Due to Covid, no dogs will need to be measured.
- Food There will NOT be any food or water available.
- Crating Indoor crating is permitted.
- Set Up The grounds will be available for set up on Saturday 7:00am.
- RV Parking Wendy Cerilli at 518 692-8758 or agilitytraining@yahoo.com...
- VOLUNTEERS Please sign up when you arrive at the trial
- ALCOHOL There will be no alcoholic beverages on the show grounds at any time.

QUESTIONS ??? Email me at <u>noreen@pawprinttrials.com</u>

This trial will be using **Agility Gate**! Please download the app on your phone or tablet. The code to sign in for this weekend will be 0619. You can check in using Agility Gate and view the most current running order at any time. Click here for more information <u>http://dogagility.info/agility_gate/</u>

There will be SPLIT WALK THRU's for the EXCELLENT STANDARD and JUMPERS.

Saturday 24-4 FAST 24-20 will walk/run, 16-4 will walk/walk/run. X/M JWW & X/M STD 20-16 will walk/walk/run. 12-4 will walk/run.

Sunday 4-24 X/M Std & X/M JWW 4-16 will walk/walk/run. 20-24 will walk/run T2B 4-16 walk/walk/run 20-24 walk/run.

Monday 24-4 X/M JWW & X/M STD 24-20 will walk/run. 16-4 will walk/walk/run

Saturday Ring 1 Walk thrus 7:45 Judging: 8:00am

24C-4"	FAST	all class	es combined, ru	n by jump height.
	X/M JW	W	Open/P JWW	Nov A/B/P JWW
	X/M Std	l	Open/P Std	Nov A/B/P Std

Sunday Ring 1 Walk thrus 7:45 Judging: 8:00am

4-24C" X/M Std Open/P Std Nov A/B/P Std followed by Time2Beat X/M JWW Open/P JWW Nov A/B/P JWW

Monday Ring 1 Walk thrus 7:45 Judging: 8:00am

24C-4" X/M JWW #1 X/M JWW #2 X/M Std #1 X/M Std #2

Directions to Show Site

From the north- take the Northway (route 87) south to exit 14. *Follow signs to route 29 East. Travel 9 miles on route 29 East to Schuylerville Right @ Cumberland farms Travel 0.3 miles to light and take left (route 29 east) Follow RT 29 for 2.7 miles (you will pass Washington county fairgrounds on the left) Right onto route 40 south (watch for signs, entrance easily missed) Continue past Battenkill Vet clinic on left Travel 0.3 miles on route 40 south Left at Bulson at Elks club Travel 0.4 miles, take Right onto Hegeman's Bridge Road Travel 0.2 miles, turn up driveway to High Goal Farm Watch for parking attendants and please follow their directions.

From the south.. Take the New York State thruway north to exit 24 (87 north, Northway). Travel on Northway north to exit 14 then *

From the west.. Take the New York State Thruway East to Exit 24 (87 North, Northway) Travel on the Northway to exit 14 then*

From the east... Take the Mass Pike west to the New York state Thruway heading north. Travel north on the New York State Thruway to exit 24 (87 North, Northway) Travel on the Northway to exit 14 then*

Ring#: 1 Satur Jump Height	rday, June 19, 2021 # of dogs	Oksana Syrl
FAST	All Levels	Armband
24	1	24001
20	28	20049
16	24	16033
12	14	12024
8	14	8028
4	2	4005
Total all levels	83	
Ring#: 1 Satur	rday, June 19, 2021	Oksana Syrl
Jump Height	# of dogs	
Jumpers	Excellent A/B/P	Armband
24	2	24002
20	28	20049
16	24	16033
12	14	12024
8	16	8028
4 Tatal Europhical A/D/D	2	4005
Total Excellent A/B/P		01 0.1
-	rday, June 19, 2021	Oksana Syrl
Jump Height	# of dogs	
Jumpers	Open/Open P	Armband
20	5	20033
16	4	16025
12	2	12004
8 4	2	8014
4 Total Open/Open P	14	4004
		Oleana Card
	rday, June 19, 2021	Oksana Syrl
Jump Height	# of dogs	
Jumpers	Novice A/B/P	Armband
20 16	5 1	20034
10	3	16021 12016
8	4	8024
Total Novice A/B/P	13	0024
	rday, June 19, 2021	Oksana Syrl
Jump Height	# of dogs	
Standard	Excellent A/B/P	Armband
24	2	24002
20	28	20049
16	23	16033
12	13	12024
8 4	18	8028
4 Total Excellent A/B/P	2 86	4005
		Oleana Coul
-	rday, June 19, 2021	Oksana Syrl
Jump Height	# of dogs	
Standard	Open/Open P	Armband
20	3	20026
16	3 3	16025
12	3	12010
8 Total Open/Open P	2 11	8014
		01 0 1
	rday, June 19, 2021	Oksana Syrl
Jump Height	# of dogs	
Standard	Novice A/B/P	Armband
20	3	20033
16 12	1 2	16021
8	2	12016 8024
o 4	1	4004
4 Total Novice A/B/P	8	4004
	U	

rkin

ksana Syrl	kin	
mband 24001 20049 16033 12024 8028 4005	Range 24001 20001 16001 12003 8002 4003	
ksana Syrl	kin	
nband 24002 20049 16033 12024 8028 4005	Range 24001 20001 16001 12001 8002 4003	
ksana Syrl	cin	
nband 20033 16025 12004 8014 4004	Range 20013 16007 12002 8010 4004	
ksana Syrl	kin	
nband 20034 16021 12016 8024	Range 20011 16021 12009 8005	
ksana Syrl	xin	
mband 24002 20049 16033 12024 8028 4005	Range 24001 20001 16002 12001 8002 4003	
ksana Syrl	cin	
mband 20026 16025 12010 8014	Range 20014 16013 12002 8010	
ksana Syrl	cin	
nband 20033 16021 12016	Range 20017 16021 12011	

Ring#: 1 Sunday,	June 20. 2021	Oksana Syrkin
Jump Height	# of dogs	Armband
Standard	Excellent A/B/P	Range
4	3	4002 - 4005
8	13	8002 - 8028
12	12	12001 - 12024
16	20	16002 - 16033
20	27	20001 - 20050
24	2	24001 - 24002
Total Excellent A/B/P	77	
Ring#: 1 Sunday	June 20, 2021	Oksana Syrkin
Jump Height	# of dogs	Armband
Standard	Open/Open P	Range
8	2	8010 - 8014
12	2	12002 - 12004
16	4	16007 - 16025
20	4	20013 - 20051
Total Open/Open P	12	20010 20001
Ring#: 1 Sunday		Oksana Syrkin
Jump Height	# of dogs	Armband
Standard	Novice A/B/P	
12		Range 12009 - 12016
12	2 1	16021 - 16021
20	8	20011 - 20037
Total Novice A/B/P	0 11	20011-20037
Ring#: 1 Sunday	lune 20, 2021	Oksana Syrkin
		Armband
Jump Height	# of dogs	
T2B	4	Range
4 8	1 6	4005 - 4005
o 12	9	8002 - 8026
12	9 18	12002 - 12024 16001 - 16033
20	26	20001 - 20051
24	1	24001 - 24001
Total	61	
Ding#. 1 Sunday	lune 20, 2021	Oksana Syrkin
	, June 20, 2021	Oksana Syrkin
Jump Height	# of dogs	Armband
Jumpers	Excellent A/B/P	Range
4	3	4002 - 4005
8 12	13 12	8002 - 8028 12001 - 12024
12	21	16001 - 16033
20	29	20001 - 20050
24	2	24001 - 24002
Total Excellent A/B/P	80	
	June 20, 2021	Oksana Syrkin
Jump Height	# of dogs	Armband
Jumpers	Open/Open P	Range
8		8010 - 8014
12	2	12002 - 12004
16	3	16013 - 16025
20	3	20021 - 20033
Total Open/Open P	10	
	June 20, 2021	Oksana Syrkin
Jump Height	# of dogs	Armband
Jumpers	Novice A/B/P	Range
8	1	8005 - 8005
o 12	1	12016 - 12016
12	1	16021 - 16021
20	3	20017 - 20051
Total Novice A/B/P	6	20011 20001
	-	

Trial#: 1 Monda Jump Height	y, June 21, 2021 # of dogs	Oksana Syrk	cin
Jumpers	Excellent A/B/P	Armband	Range
24	2	24003	24002
20	31	20049	20001
16	24	16033	16001
12	12	12024	12006
8	15	8028	8002
4	4	4005	4001
Total Excellent A/B/P	88		

Trial #: 2 Monday, June 21, 2021		Oksana Syrkin	
Jump Height	# of dogs		
Jumpers	Excellent A/B/P	Armband	Range
24	2	24003	24002
20	30	20049	20001
16	22	16033	16001
12	12	12024	12006
8	14	8028	8002
4	4	4006	4001
Total Excellent A/B/P	84		

Trial #: 1 Monda Jump Height	y, June 21, 2021 # of doqs	Oksana Syrk	in
Standard	Excellent A/B/P	Armband	Range
24	2	24003	24002
20	31	20049	20001
16	23	16033	16002
12	12	12024	12006
8	15	8028	8002
4	4	4005	4001
Total Excellent A/B/P	87		
Trial #: 2 Monda	y, June 21, 2021	Oksana Syrk	in
Trial #: 2 Monda Jump Height	y, June 21, 2021 # of dogs	Oksana Syrk	in
	-	Oksana Syrk Armband	
Jump Height	# of dogs	-	in Range 24002
Jump Height Standard	# of dogs Excellent A/B/P	Armband	Range
Jump Height Standard 24	# of dogs Excellent A/B/P 2	Armband 24003	Range 24002
Jump Height Standard 24 20	# of dogs Excellent A/B/P 2 30	Armband 24003 20049	Range 24002 20001
Jump Height Standard 24 20 16	# of dogs Excellent A/B/P 2 30 21	Armband 24003 20049 16033	Range 24002 20001 16002
Jump Height Standard 24 20 16 12	# of dogs Excellent A/B/P 2 30 21 12	Armband 24003 20049 16033 12024	Range 24002 20001 16002 12006